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CITRUS FRUITS
-GRAPEFRUIT: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 4/5 bucsm FL IndianRiver Red
23t 9.50-10.00 27i 9.50-10.00 32(
6.00- tome 5.00 36> 8.00-850 40*
7.00- mostly 7.50 48* 750-8.00 56s
7.00 While 27s 4.00-5.00 32* 4.00-5.00
36* 4.00-5.00 40* 4.50-5.00 48* 4.00-5.00
few 6.00-7.00 Interior Red 27* 6.00-7.00
32* 6.00 36* 6.00 Gulf Coen Red 27*
5.00- 32* 5.00-6.00

—LEMONS: MARKET STEADY cm*
AZI IS* 14.00fr qua! 11.00140* 14.00fr
qual 1150-12.00 165* fr quel 13.00 200*
1450fr quel 1150-12.00CA 95* 18.00fr
qual 12.00 115* 17.00fr qual 10.00-12.00
140* fr qual 1250 165* 1650 fr qual
1350-14.00mo* 14.00 200* fr qual 10.00

—LIMBS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 10 lb ctns MX 42a 1050-11.00
4St 10.00-11.00 moitly 10.00 S4>
10.00-11.00 mostly 10.00 38 lb ctnt MX
ISOs 30.00-36.00 fr appearance 25.00

—MISC CITRUS; 4/5 buctm JM
Uglifruit 12s 14.50-16.00 1/2 ctnt CA
Blood Orange 48s 11.00 Z 5 kg cits SP
Clementine 24t 4.00-4.50 28t 4.00-4.50
32t4.00-4.50 36t 4.00-4JO 10 kg crtt SP
Clementine 96t 17.00-18.00

—ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY etna CA Navel 40t fr qual 10.00
48a fr qual 10.00S6t 12.00-13.50mostly
13.00 fr qual 10.00-11.00 moa 11.00 72a
12.00- fr qual 10.00-11.00 88t
12.00- moatly 12.00-13.00 fr qual
10.00- 113 a 12.00 fr qual
10.00- moa 10.00 4/5 buctna PL
Navel 80t oldcond 3.00 ValenciaS6a 9.00
64a 9.00 80a 8.00-9.00 moatly 9.00 100s
8.00- moatly 9.00 125 a 8.00-9.00
moatly 9.00 Pineapple 100 a ord cond
3.00-

—TANGELOS: etna CA Minneola 40a
fr qual 11.00-12.0048aff qual 11.00-1100
56s frqual 11.00-1100 100 a 11.00-1100

-TANGERINES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 4/5 buctna/crta FL Honey 64a fr
cond 11.00-14.00 80s 21.00-2ZQO mostly
21.00 fr cond 12.00-14.00 100 a 19.00 fr

cood 13.00-14.00 120* 17.00 150* 17.00
—TEMPLES: 4/5 buctn* PL 80* fr oond

5.00-7.00 100* fr cond 5.00-7.00
BERRIES
—BLUEBERRIES: MARKET

STEADY fit* 12 6-oz cup* with lid* CL
AIR med-lge 30.00

-CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS
NONE

—MISC BERRIES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT fit* 126-oz cup* with lids CR AIR
Blackberrie* 20.00

--RASPBERRIES: MARKET
STEADY flu 12 6-oz cups with lids CL
AIR Red 18.00

—STRAWBERRIES: MARKET LOW-
ER fits 12 1-pt bkts CA med-lge
12.00-14.00 mostly 13.00-14.00 FL med
8.00 MX med-lge fr cond 10.00

MELONS
—CANTALOUPS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 1/2etna CR 12a 13.00-14.0015a
1100-14.00 18a 11.00-12.00 GU 15a
14.00 HO 12a few 14.50

—HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 etna BR 6a 10.00CR 4s 8.00
Sa 8.00-9.00 moatly 9.00 6a 8.00-9.00 8a
8.00-

—MISC MELONS: NO SALES
REPORTED

—WATERMELONS: MARKET CR
LOWER, MX HIGHER, ctnt per ctn CR
Red Seedleat 3s 20.00-21.00 4t
20.00- MX Sangria 3a 25.00 one
label28.004t 26.00Red Seedleat 4t22.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS
—APPLES; MARKETSTEADY CON-

TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ctnt ttypk WA WAExFcy Red Deliciona
80a 17.00 100 a 15.00-17.00 113 a 16.00
Golden Deliciona 88a 18.00-20.00Granny
Smith 88t 26.00 100 a 20.00-22.00 tome
19.00 113 a 20.00 Braebuma 88a fr cond
9.00 U.S. ExFcy Red DeUdout 88a 14.00
100 a 12.00 125 t 12.00Golden Delicioua
72s fr cond 13.00-15.00 125 a 14.50 Gnm-
ny Smith 80s 22.00 88a 21.00 100 a 1850
WAFcy Red Deliciona 113 a 12.00-1350
U.S. Fey Golden Delicioua 72a 16.00etna
celpk VT U.S. One Mcintoth 100a
11.00- 120 a 10.00-11.00 140a
10.00- I.OOWA U.S. ExFcy Mcintoth 96s
20.00 NEW CROP etna ttypk AG BOAT
Royal Gala 80s 34.00-35.00

—APRICOTS: OFFERINGS NONE
-AVOCADOS: MARKETCA HIGH-

ER. PL STEADY, an* 2lyr CA Han 41*
28.00-31.00 ctm 1lyr FL Various Greens-
kin Varieties 9t 15.0010( 15.0012« 19.00

—BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40
lbcmi IMPORT 17.50frqual 15.50-16.50
ami 12.50-13.00 hkm 13.00 40 lb dm
bagged IMPORT 17.00 dm institutional
pk IMPORT petite 13.00

—CHERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
—FRUITS OTHER: NO SALES

REPORTED
—GRAPES; MARKETSTEADY 18 lb

lug* bgd CL BOAT Thompson Seeded
an19.00-10.00med-lge 14.00-16.00most-
ty 15.00-16.00 Ige 20.00 Flame Seediest
med-lge 16.00-18.00 mostly 16.00-17.00
Ige 18.00-20.00Ruby Red Seedless med-
lge 18.00med 16.00-17.00Blade Seediest
med-lge 18.00 med 14.00-16.00 Red
Globe Ige 20.0018 lb lugs wipdCL BOAT
Thompson Seediest sml 9.00-10.00 med-
lge 15.00-16.00med 13.00Flame Seedless
med-lge 16.00-17.00 Ige 18.00 White
Seediest Type fr cond 10.00 Black Seed-
leu med 14.00-15.00Red Globe Ige 20.00
16 lblugsbgd CL BOAT Thompson Seed-
leu edge 22.00Flame Seedless Ige 20.00

—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY flu 1 lyr IT 36s 6.00-7.00 fr
cond 5.50 39t 6.00-7.00 fr cond 5.50 NZ
42s 6.00 etna 22 lb Ik IT 75s 14.00 90s
14.00

—MANGOES; TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE

—NECTARINES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cut 2 lyr tiypk CL BOAT July
Red 60 eerie* 10.00-11.00 Red Jim S2s
16.00- S6* 20.00 Royal Giant 48*
16.00- S2t 16.00-18.00Royal Grand

52s I3;00-l4.00
—PAPAYA: 401 b ctmPL Omen Cook-

kig Type 11.00
—PEACHES: OFFERINGS LIGHT

ctm 2 lyr ttypk CL BOAT O’Hewy SO
series 16.00

—PEARS: MARKET STEADY 40 lb
boss AG BOAT Barden 80s 22.00 90s
20.00 100 s 18.00 110 s 18.00 120 s 16X10
CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STOR-
AGE ttd ctm wipdOR U.S. Otic Bose 70s
25.0080s 25.0090s 25.00100 s 24.00110s
23.00 120 t 22.00WA U.S. One D’Anjoo
100 s 25.00 135t 18.50 1/2 ctm OR U.S.
One Red D’Anjou 35s 10.00

—PERSIMMONS; OFFERINGS
NONE

—PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY
ctm 1 lyr HI AIR 6t 11.50-12.00

—PLANTAINS: 50 lb cmi CB Green
16.00-16.75 Yellow 17.00

—PLUMS: MARKETSTEADY 20 lb
ctm CLBOATLany Anne 70series 14.00
ctm/lngt 2-lyrtrypkCL BOAT Black Dia-
mond S6s 17.00-18.00 Friar 70 series
16.0060 s 16.00-17.0068t20.00 72s 16.00

Larry Ante 52s 22.0056s 2000 60s 18.00
72% 16.00

Philadelphia
Potato
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ONIONS AND POTATOES
-ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY US«I OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. Yellow (Robe

Type NY SO lb*ki med 6.00-7.00 madly
6.00 Spuuih Hybrid CO 50 lb riu jbo
6.00-7.00 ID/OR 50 lb iki col 7.00-8.00

manly 7.00 jbo &00-65& manly 6.50
tome him 7.25Rad OVOR 25 lb du jbo
6.00-7.00 med 6.00 NY 23 b du lge
5.50- monly 6.00 mad 4.00-5.00

monly 4.50-5.00 NEW CROP Yellow
Grano MX90 lbiki jbo 7.00-8.00monly
7.50- eome 8.23 med 7.00-8.00 White
MX 501 b eta jbo 13.00

—POTATOES: MARKET STEADY
US#l SZ A WASHED OR BRUSHED
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED Runet
Btnbaak CD Prince Edward Idand bid 10
S-lb deenon ex A 6.00-6.50SO U> erne 70i
6.50 80e 650 90« 6.50 100* 5.75-6.50 ID
bid 10S-lb ski non sz A 7.00-750 SO lb
ctae 60i 8.00-9.00 70e 8.00-9.00 monly
9.00 80e 8.00-9.00 monly 8.00 fr quel
7.00- 90e 8.00-850 manly 8.00 IOOe
7.00- manly 750 ft quel 6.90 120i
750 10 oz min fr quel 550 NotkoUh WI
SO lb ctni 70e 6.00-7.00 manly 6.00-650
few 5.50 80e 6.00-7.00 manly 6.00-6.50
few 5.50 90e 6.00-7.00 manly 6.00 few
5.50 100 e 6.00-7.00 mostly 6.00 few 5.30
120> 6.00 Round Red CD SO lb dee iz B
10.00MN/NDSO lbeks 7.00-7.sofew 650
fr cond 6.00 iz B 12.00fr and 10.00NY
SO lb eke ez B 10.00 Round White CD
Prince Edward liland COOne bid 10S-lb
eke 5.75 SO lb dee 4.75-5.00 monly 5.00
lie 5.75-6.00DE SO lbike 4.001(e450 LI
SO lb eke 4.25-4.50 monly 450 l(e
4.75- monly 5.00 ME 50 lbeke 4.00
Ige 550-6.0010 lbeke lee.70 NYSO lbeke
3.75- occ 450 ft quel 2.00 NEW
CROP Round Red FL 50 lb ctns creamen
32.00 SO lb eke l(ti)0-lZ00 mostly 11.00
fr qnal 6.50 iz B 15.00-16.00 one label
19.00fr qual 12.00Round While FL SO lb
ski 15.00 iz B 16.00Long WhiteCA 50 lb
ctns 10.00 iz B 800

SPECIAL
LAMB & KID
GOAT SALE

for the

Easter Trade
Thurs. March 20
Mon. March 24
Thurs. March 27

9:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
9:00 A.M.

At The
New Holland Sales Stables Inc.

12 Miles East of Lancaster on Rt. 23,
New Holland, PA

Norman & David Kolb 61L
Phone 717-354-4341
FAX # 717-355-0706
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PRODUCTS

477East Farmersvtile Rd.
New Holland, PA 17557

(717) 366-8361
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